

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY:
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR
Second Appeal No.90 of 2016
[Vimalkishor Gangabisanji Sikchi & others Vs. Divisional Transport
AuthrORITY]

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. M. G. Bhangde, Sr. Adv., with Mr. S.N. Tapadia, Adv., for the appellants.
Ms. T. Khan, AGP for respondent.

CORAM : A. S. CHANDURKAR, J.

DATE : 13th June, 2017

Not to be placed before A. S. Chandurkar, J.

Judge

||hedau|