

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO.90 OF 2016

(Vimalkishor s/o Gangabisanji Sikchi and others
VS.
Divisional Transport Authority)

=
Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

=

Court's or Judge's Orders

Shri R.M. Bhangde, Advocate for the Appellants.
Shri K.R. Lule, A.G.P. for the Respondent.

CORAM : V.M. DESHPANDE, J.
DATE : 29th NOVEMBER, 2017.

Put up this matter in the week commencing
from 18th January, 2018 at the request of the learned
Counsel for the parties.

JUDGE

**sdw*